Aimia Inc.

Aimia to hold annual meeting of shareholders Friday, May 15, 2015

Montreal, April 14, 2015/CNW Telbec/ - Aimia Inc. (TSX: AIM) will hold its Annual Meeting of Shareholders on Friday May 15, 2015.

Date:	Friday May 15, 2015
Time:	10:30 a.m. ET
Location:	St. Andrew's Club & Conference Centre 150 King Street West, 27th Floor Toronto, Ontario M5H 1J9
By Telephone	1-888-231-8191 and 647-427-7450 Please allow 10 minutes to be connected to the conference call.
Telephone:	
Webcast:	English: http://www.newswire.ca/en/webcast/detail/1457517/1621617 French: http://www.newswire.ca/fr/webcast/detail/1457519/1621621
	This is a listen-only audio webcast. Windows Media Player is required to listen to the broadcast.
Replay:	An archived audio webcast will be available at http://www.aimia.com/en/investors/events.html for ninety days following the original broadcast.
Note:	A slide presentation intended for simultaneous viewing with the webcast will be available the morning of May 15, 2015 at http://www.aimia.com/en/investors/presentations.html
Media Briefing:	Media are invited to attend, but only shareholders may ask questions during the meeting. A briefing for media will be held immediately following the meeting.

SOURCE AIMIA

For further information: Media: Krista Pawley, 416-352-3794, krista.pawley@aimia.com; Analysts and Investors: Angela McMonagle, 647-428-5280, angela.mcmonagle@aimia.com

https://aimia.mediaroom.com/2015-04-14-Aimia-to-hold-annual-meeting-of-shareholders-Friday-May-15-2015,1